

Leite com chocolate e Pão com fiambre

INGREDIENTS

[Leite de vaca UHT, meio gordo (LEITE), pó achocolatado (GLUTEN, SOYBEANS, MILK)]



NUTRITIONAL DECLARATION (por 100g)

Energy: 225 KJ / 54 Kcal

Lipids: 1.64 g,

of which Saturated: 0.92 g

Carbohydrates: 6.32 g,

of which Sugars: 6.18 g

Fiber: 0.09 g

Proteins: 3.34 g

Salt: 0.10 g

ALLERGENS



Contains: **Gluten, Soybeans, Milk**

Can contain traces of **Nuts**